
 

FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY: 

 

AATOMIZE MANUFACTURING PVT. LTD 

AVITY AGROTECH PVT. LTD. 

AXTEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

BALKRISHNA BOILERS PVT LTD 

BOZZLER ENERGY PVT LTD 

BRISSUN TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

CHEEMA BOILERS LMITED 

DELITE INDUSTRIES 

DHIMAN INDUSTRIES (REGD.) 

DP PROCESS ENGINEERING PVT. LTD. 

DYNAMECH ENGINEERS 

ECO COSMOS  

ECONOMODE FOOD EQUIPMENT PVT. LTD.  

ENERGY MAX BOILERS LLP 

EUROMAX INTERNATIONAL 

GOBIND MACHINERY WORKS 

GOMA ENGINEERING PVT LTD 

JAINAM ENGINEERS 

JAIVIK FOOD AND RESEARCH PVT. LTD. 

JS VIBRO 

MAHAVAS PRECISION CONTROLS PVT LTD. 

NOIDA FABCON MACHINES PVT LTD 

RAKHOH INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 

ROBATECH INDIA PVT LTD 

SANJIVAN INDUSTRIES 

SAVEECO ENERGY INDIA PVT. LTD 

SHRI VIBRACION TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

SILSON BOILERS 

SRI PUMPS & FITTINGS INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION 

SS ENGINEERS & CONSULTANTS 

T&I GLOBAL LTD. 

THERMODYNE ENGINEERING WORKS 

WORLDPACK AUTOMATION SYSTEMS PVT LTD 



AUTOMATION, CONVEYING, MATERIAL HANDLING & OTHER EQUIPMENT: 

 

ARDEX ENDURA INDIA PVT LTD 

BALKRISHNA BOILERS PVT LTD 

BLUNET VENTURES (P) LIMITED 

DELITE INDUSTRIES 

GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES 

HILDA AUTOMATION 

LINUX MAGNETICS 
LMI ( INDIA ) PVT LTD 
MYK ARMENT 

POOJA AUTOMATION SYSTEMS 

POWERCAST TRANSDRIVE PVT LTD 

PROMINENCE SYSTEMS PVT LTD 

ROBATECH INDIA PVT LTD 

SAVEECO ENERGY INDIA PVT. LTD 

SEPARATION TECHNIQUES PVT LTD 

SOURCEPRO INFOTECH PVT. LTD.  

T&I GLOBAL LTD. 

TECHNOFOUR ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

UNIQUE EQUIPMENTS 

WORLDPACK AUTOMATION SYSTEMS PVT LTD 

 

 

BEVERAGE & DAIRY PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY: 

 
AXTEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

CHEEMA BOILERS LMITED 

FILLPACK TECHNOLOGY 

GOMA ENGINEERING PVT LTD 

GURU ENGINEERS 

HS FILLING & PACKAGING  

J.PEE ENGINEERS 

PARLE GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

POSITIVE METERING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

RAKHOH INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 

SEPARATION TECHNIQUES PVT LTD 

TECHQU ENGINEERING AND PROJECT 

WORLDPACK AUTOMATION SYSTEMS PVT LTD 

 

 

 

 

 

 



HEATING TECHNOLOGY: 

 

BALKRISHNA BOILERS PVT LTD 

BOZZLER ENERGY PVT LTD 

CHEEMA BOILERS LMITED 

DYNAMECH ENGINEERS 

ENERGY MAX BOILERS LLP 

EUROMAX INTERNATIONAL 

JAINAM ENGINEERS 

MAHAVAS PRECISION CONTROLS PVT LTD. 

RAKHOH INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 
SAVEECO ENERGY INDIA PVT. LTD 

SILSON BOILER 

T&I GLOBAL LTD. 

THERMODYNE ENGINEERING WORKS 

EDIBLE OIL TECHNOLOGY: 

 

BOZZLER ENERGY PVT LTD 
BRISSUN TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

DELITE INDUSTRIES 

JS VIBRO 

MECTECH PROCESS ENGINEERS PVT LTD 

RAKHOH INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 

SEPARATION TECHNIQUES PVT LTD 

SRI PUMPS & FITTINGS INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION 

SS ENGINEERS & CONSULTANTS 

T&I GLOBAL LTD. 

 

BAKERY PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY: 

 

GOODLUCK BAKERY MACHINES 

AXTEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

BAKEWELL MACHINES 

BAKEWELL SHEEL 

DELITE INDUSTRIES 

DYNAMECH ENGINEERS 

GOODLIFE MACHINES 

JAWALA ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY LLP 

JS VIBRO 

ROBATECH INDIA PVT LTD 

SEPARATION TECHNIQUES PVT LTD 

 

 

 



PACKAGING MATERIAL: 

 
ABS IMPEX (DRY BAG ) 

ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL MICRO SYSTEMS 

AVI INTERNATIONAL PACKAGING CO. 

AVONFLEX PVT. LTD. 

BANKEY BIHARI PACKAGING PVT LTD 

BEW-DA ENGINEERS PVT LTD 

CANPAC TRENDS PVT. LTD. 

CARRY WELL PACKAGING PVT. LTD. 

DUROBAGS PVT LTD 

GLISTEN TIN 

GREEN PLAS TECH 

IMAGINATIVE FLEXIPACKS LTD. 
KNACK PACKAGING PVT LTD. 
KNACK POLYMERS 

MAHALAXMI PACKAGING 

MILLENIUM PACKAGING SOLUTIONS 

NEEYOG PACKAGING 

PALMFLEX PACKAGING PVT LTD 

PARASON MACHINERY (I) PVT LTD 

PHOENIX LABEL 

PMH SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.  

PRINCE FLEXI PACK LLP  

SATYENDRA PACKAGING LIMITED 

SHAKO FLEXIPACK PVT LTD 

SHREE PRAGYA TECHPACK PVT LTD 

SPECTAL DIGI PRINT PVT LTD. 

SS PRO FILLING SYSTEMS 

SUDHIR INDUSTRIES 

SUDHIR TEXFAB 

SURAJ PLASTIC INDUSTRIES 

SWISS PAC PVT. LTD. 

UFLEX LTD 

VIBGYOR TECHNOPLUS PVT LTD 

PMH SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 

 

PACKAGING, PRINTING & LABELING TECHNOLOGY: 

 

ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL MICRO SYSTEMS 
AVI INTERNATIONAL PACKAGING CO. 

BEW-DA ENGINEERS PVT LTD 

BIGUARTECH (INDIA) PVT. LTD. 

CANNY COVERAGE PACKAGINGS PVT LTD. 

CATALIS PACKAGING TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

CLLECO 

DOTS MARK SYSTEMS INDIA PVT. LTD.   

DUROBAGS PVT LTD 

ECOSURE PULPMOLDING TECHNOLOGIES LTD. 

ELEGANT ENGINEERS  



ELTEK MOTOR (INDIA) PVT. LTD. 

FILLPACK TECHNOLOGY 
FOODIES PACK 

G-TECH PACKAGING INDIA PVT. LTD.  

HILDA AUTOMATION 

HI-PACK & FILL MACHINE PVT LTD 

HS FILLING & PACKAGING  

ICON INDUSTRIES 

JIANGSU HUIHE PROCESSING & PACKAGING MACHINERY INDIA PVT. LTD. 
KNACK PACKAGING PVT LTD. 
LMI ( INDIA ) PVT LTD 
MAHALAXMI PACKAGING 

MAMTA MACHINERY LIMITED 

MILLENIUM PACKAGING SOLUTIONS 

MULTIVAC  

NEELGIRI MACHINERY GLOBAL PVT. LTD 

NICHROME INDIA LTD 

PACE PACKAGING MACHINES PVT. LTD 

PACIFIC LAMINATES  

PAKONA ENGINEERS (I) PVT. LTD. 

PARLE GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

PHOENIX LABEL 

POOJA AUTOMATION SYSTEMS 

RAJSHREE POLYPACK LTD. 

SHAKO FLEXIPACK PVT LTD 

SHREE PRAGYA TECHPACK PVT LTD 

SREEVEN THE OFFSET PRINTERS 
SS PRO FILLING SYSTEMS 

SURAJ PLASTIC INDUSTRIES 

UFLEX LTD. 

UNSEEN ERA TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

VIEW BOTTLING & PACKAGING SOLUTION  

 

ANCILLARY TECHNOLOGY: 

 

ARDEX ENDURA INDIA PVT LTD 

ECO CARE TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.  

ECOCARE TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.   

MYK ARMENT 
POSITIVE METERING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

SEPARATION TECHNIQUES PVT LTD 

SRI PUMPS & FITTINGS INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION 

TECHNOFOUR ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

VISHWAS INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.  

 

 

 

 



FOOD & HEALTH INGREDIENTS/CHEMICALS: 
 

1000 FARMS 

ALGENERG PVT. LTD. 

AMRITKRISHI TRADITIONAL PROCESSING PVT. LTD. 

ANNAM ORGANICS PVT. LTD. 

AUSSEE OATS INDIA LTD. 

AZAD AGRO INDUSTRIES 

DELICIOUS FOOD 

EAGLE INTERNATIONAL 

ENGINEER BROTHER'S GROUP OF INDUSTRIES 

FLAVORADE INDIA (SHAKTI TRADING CO.) 

FRESHLINE AGRO LLP 

GAYATRI PSYLLIUM INDUSTRIES 

GEHLOTH OVERSEAS INDUSTRIES LTD. 

GOKUL NUTRIENTS PVT. LTD. 

GOODRICH CARBOHYDRATES LTD. 

H.K FOODS MANUFACTURERS 

HARSHA ENTERPRISES/NITIN’S CHEMICAL 

HORTI GREEN FOODS PVT. LTD. 

INDIA PHOSPHATE 

INSTA FOODS 

ITC LABS 

J.B OVERSEAS 

JABS INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. 

JSR INDUSRTIES PVT. LTD. 

KOMAL EXOTIC SPICES PVT. LTD. 

L LILADHAR AND COMPANY 

L.B. FOOD & AGRO INDUSTRIES 

MADHURA AGRO PROCESS PVT. LTD. 

MANTRI DISTRIBUTORS 

NECTOR FOODS PVT. LTD. 

NISARG FOODS AND SPICES 

NOIR 

NORTHERN EXTRACTS 

PHALADA AGRO RESEARCH FOUNDATIONS PVT.LTD. 

PKM FINE FOODS AND SPICES PVT. LTD. 

PLANT LIPIDS PVT. LTD. 

RAJYOG OVERSEAS 

SAI LAXMI ENTERPRISES 

SARIKA VENTURES PVT. LTD. 

SHAKTI FOODS 

SHREEJI EXPORTS 

SHREEJI PROTEIN 

SMC AGRI LIMITED 

SUMUKHAM ENTERPRISE LLP 

SYNTHITE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. 

UK MARKET 

V.T. FOODS PVT.LTD. 

VANGI FOODS 

VENKATESH FOOD INDUSTRIES 

VITA AGRO INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. 

YASHEEL FOODS 

ZION INTERNATIONAL FOOD INGREDIENTS PVT. LTD. 



HOSPITALITY EQUIPMENTS: 

 
GOODLUCK BAKERY MACHINES 

BAKEWELL MACHINES 

DADOO INDUSTRIES 

NORTH POINT PACKAGINGS PVT LTD 

BAKEWELL SHEEL 

JAWALA ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY LLP 

GOODLIFE MACHINES 

 

INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION:  

 

ALL INDIA FOOD PROCESSORS` ASSOCIATION  

ALL INDIA PLASTIC INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION  

INDIA BEVERAGE ASSOCIATION  

INDIAN FEDERATION OF CULINARY ASSOCIATIONS 

INDIAN FLEXIBLE PACKAGING & FOLDING CARTON MANUFACTURERS 
ASSOCIATION 

INDIAN INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION  

PACKAGING INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION OF INDIA  

PURCHASING PROFESSIONALS FORUM INDIA  

SME CHAMBER OF INDIA  

TAMIL NADU AGRI PROCESSING & EXPORTS 

 

MEDIA/ ASSOCIATION/ SERVICES/ PUBLICATIONS/ PORTAL & OTHERS.  
 

99 BUSINESS MEDIA GROUP 

ALLMA.NET 

ANS MEDIA 

DEVKI PUBLICATION & ADVERTISING (FOOD & DRINK INDUSTRY) 

DIVYANSH INFOMEDIA (FOOD AND BEVERAGE MATRIX) 

DVR PUBLICATIONS (FOOD & BEVERAGE PROCESSING) 

FOOD – DRINK & INNOVATIONS WEBZINE 

FOOD INFOTECH 

FOOD MARKETING & TECHNOLOGY INDIA 

FOODTECHBIZ 

FRONTLINE INFO MEDIA 

IPP CATALOG (PACKAGING SOUTH ASIA & INDI FOOD BEV) 

I-TECH MEDIA PVT LTD., 

NNS MEDIA 

NUFOODS SPECTRUM 

POTATO GAZZETTE 

PROCESSED FOOD INDUSTRY 

SAFFRON MEDIA PVT LTD 

SPICOS 

TRADE ASIA 

UDYOG PRERANA 

 

 


